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School Closures

September 2023 — June 2024

The school will be Closed to pupils on all the following days:

Friday 29 September 2023

Staff Development Day

Monday 30 October 2023 — Friday 3
November 2023 inclusive

Mid — Term Break
& School Holiday

Friday 22 December 2023 — Wednesday 3

January 2024 (Inclusive)
(Pupils return to school on Thursday 4
January 2024)

Christmas Holidays

Thursday 15 & Friday 16 February 2024

Monday 19 & Tuesday 20 February 2024

Mid - Term Break
Staff Development
Days

Friday 15 March 2024
Monday 18 March 2024

Staff Development Day
School Holiday

Wednesday 27 March 2024 - Friday 5 April
2024 (Inclusive)

Easter Holidays

Monday 6 May 2024

School Holiday

Monday 27 May 2024
Tuesday 28 May 2024

School Holiday
Baker Day

Friday 14 June 2024

Staff Development Day

Early Closing on:

Thursday 21 December 2023 (Christmas
Holidays)

Tuesday 26 March 2024 (Easter Holidays)
Friday 28 June 2024 (Summer Holidays)

Please Note the following:

Wednesday 30 Auqust 2023 start date for Term 1 (Early closing

12pm)

Full school day on Thursday 31 August 2023 and P2-7 children will
require a packed lunch on 31 August2023. Our school canteen will

operate from Friday 1 September 2023.




